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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Tue 04/01/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS vs. Green AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Sat 04/05/2025 9:00 am Meet TR-HS at April Fools - Woodridge

Quad
Woodridge High School 8:30 am 4:30 pm 1

Wed 04/09/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS vs. Hoover AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Fri 04/11/2025 4:00 pm Meet TR-HS at NEO Lee Speece

Invite-Western Reserve
WESTERN RESERVE HIGH
SCHOOL

2:30 pm 11:30 pm 1

Tue 04/15/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS at GlenOak GlenOak High School 3:15 pm 8:30 pm 1
Thu 04/17/2025 4:00 pm Meet TR-HS at Mentor Cardinal Invitational Mentor High School 2:45 pm 11:50 pm 1
Fri 04/18/2025 5:00 pm Meet TR-HS - Dover Relays Dover High School 3:00 pm 9:30 pm
Sat 04/26/2025 8:00 am Meet TR-HS - Stark County Meet Perry High School 7:00 am 5:30 pm 1
Thu 05/01/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS at Perry Perry High School 3:15 pm 8:30 pm 1
Fri 05/02/2025 4:00 pm Meet Track HS-Boy, Track HS Girls Green

Hat Relays
Orrville Rider Stadium 2:20 pm 11:00 pm 1

Fri 05/02/2025 4:30 pm Meet Track HS-Girls, HS-Boys 9/10th Grade
Invite at Perry

Perry High School 3:30 pm 10:45 pm 1

Tue 05/06/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS vs. Jackson AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Thu 05/08/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley HS-Don Scott Field 3:15 pm 8:30 pm 1
Sat 05/10/2025 9:00 am Meet Track HS at Woodridge Wrap-Up Meet Woodridge High School 7:45 am 4:00 pm 1
Tue 05/13/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-Boys-JV - Federal League JV Meet GlenOak High School 3:00 pm 6:30 pm 1
Tue 05/13/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-Girls- Federal League JV Meet GlenOak High School 3:00 pm 8:00 pm 1
Fri 05/16/2025 4:30 pm Meet TR-HS - Federal League Varsity Meet AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 05/21/2025 4:00 pm Tournament TR/Varsity-HS - Ohio State Districts Hoover (Stadium,Track,BB) 2:45 pm 9:00 pm 1
Fri 05/23/2025 4:00 pm Tournament TR/Varsity-HS - Ohio State Districts Hoover (Stadium,Track,BB) 2:45 pm 9:00 pm 1
Wed 05/28/2025 6:30 pm Tournament TR/Varsity-HS -  Regionals Austintown Fitch High School 4:00 pm 10:30 pm 1
Fri 05/30/2025 6:00 pm Tournament TR/Varsity-HS - Regionals Austintown Fitch High School 4:30 pm 10:30 pm 1


